
Sr.No Events Day Suggested Dates

1 Scholars Trophy Ceremony Saturday Apr 20, 2019

2 Investiture Ceremony Saturday June 29, 2019

3 English Declamation Contest Saturday July 06, 2019

4 Independence Day Celebration Thursday Aug 15, 2019

5 Founder's Day (Tentative) Saturday Aug 17, 2019

6 Teachers Day Celebration Thursday Sept 05, 2019

7 Garba Night (Tentative) Saturday Oct 5, 2019

8 Childrens Day Celebration Thursday Nov 14, 2019

9 Sports Day Saturday Nov 16, 2019

10 ZyVista Annual Day  Saturday Dec 07, 2019

11 ZySports Saturday Dec 21, 2019

12 Republic Day Celebration Sunday Jan 26, 2020

13 Amogh Art Exhibition Saturday Feb 1, 2020

14 Amogh Art Exhibition Sunday Feb 2, 2020

15 Convocation Sr.Kg Saturday Mar 07, 2020

Saturdays (VI to XII) 
on 1st/3rd /4th /5th

XI & XII

III-X

I & II 7:45 A.M. to 12:50 P.M.

7:45 A.M. to 12:00 P.M.

7:45 A.M. to 12:50 P.M.

7:45 A.M. to 2:10 P.M.

Grade Timings

List of Major Events 2019-20

SCHOOL TIMINGS

Jr. Kg.& Sr. Kg. 9:30 A.M. to 12:50 P.M.


